Kansas

Travel Information Centers (TIC)
State-Owned/Operated

Goodland Travel Information Center Belle Plaine Travel Information Center
Mona Carver Christy Scott

I-70 East Milepost 7 770 N. 1-35

Goodland, KS 67735-0618 Belle Plaine, KS 67013-8292

(785) 899-6695 (620) 326-5123

Fax: (785) 899-2616 Fax: (620) 326-2072
goodlandtic@TravelKS.com bptic@TravelKS.com

Travel Information Centers (TIC)
Community-Owned/Operated

Abilene CVB

Glenda Purkis

201 NW 2 St

Abilene, KS 67410

(785) 263-2231
director@abilenecityhall.com

Atchison Area Chamber
Angela Parker

200 S. 10t St

Atchison, KS 66002
(913) 367-2427
tours@atchisonkansas.net

Belleville Travel Information Ctr
Helen Fielder

702 12t St

Belleville, KS 66935

(785) 527-2883
belleville@nckcn.com

Buffalo Bill Cultural Center
Susan Bloom

3083 US Hwy 83

Oakley, KS 67748

(785) 671-1000
tourism@discoveroakley.com

Cherokee Strip Land Rush
Museum

Sandra Randel

31639 US Hwy 77

Arkansas City, KS 67005
(620) 442-6750
landrushdirector@yahoo.com

Colby Visitor Center
2015 S Range

Colby, KS 67701

(785) 460-0076
cvb@thomascounty.com

Concordia Travel Information
Center

130 E 6" St

Concordia, KS 66901

(785) 243-4303
tourcloudcounty@yahoo.com

Dodge City CVB

Colleen Hastings

400 W Wyatt Earp Blvd
Dodge City Kansas 67801
(620) 225-8186
colleenh@dodgecity.org

Franklin County CVB

Kristi Lee

2011 E. Logan

Ottawa, KS 66067

(785) 242-1411
director@visitottawakansas.com

Great Bend CVB

Cris Collier

3007 10™ St

Great Bend KS 67530

(620) 792-2750
information@visitgreatbend.com

Greensburg Visitor Center/Big
Well Museum

Stacy Barnes

315 S. Sycamore

Greensburg, KS 67054

(620) 723-4102
tourism@greensburgks.org

Hays CVB

Bobbie Pfeifer

2700 Vine St

Hays KS 67601

(785) 628-8202
1-800-569-4505
bpfeifer@haysusa.com

Kansas Originals Market
Margery Lawson

233 Highway 232

Wilson, KS 67490

(785) 658-2602
mlawson@wtciweb.com

Lawrence Visitor Center
Debbie McCarthy

402 N. 2" St

Lawrence, KS 66044-0586
(785) 865-4499
visinfo@visitlawrence.com

Liberal CVB

Sally Fuller

1 Yellow Brick Rd
Liberal, KS 67901

(620) 626-0171
tourism@cityofliberal.com
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Lindsborg CVB

Holly Lofton

114 N Main (Covered Kiosk)
Lindsborg KS 67456

(785) 227-8687
cvbdir@lindsborgcity.org

Mahaffie Stagecoach Stop & Farm
Historic Site

Alexis Woodall

1200 Kansas City Rd

Olathe, KS 66061

(913) 971-5111
awoodall@olatheks.org

Visit Topeka, Inc
Shalyn Murphy

618 A S. Kansas Ave.
Topeka, KS 66603
(785) 234-1030
shalyn@uvisittopeka.com

Wyldewood Cellars Winery
22936 Grapevine Rd.

Paxico, KS 66256

(785) 636-8466
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